Приложение №1 к Договору №     . от 
от «___» ________ 2013 года
	[bookmark: RANGE!A1:E29]Бланк заказа запчастей / Order of spare parts 
	 

	Дата:
Date:
	
	Номер заказа:
Order number:
	

	Детализированное описание требуемой ЗАПЧАСТИ
Detailed description of required SPARE-PART 

	№п/п
No.
	Производитель
Manufacturer
	Артикул ЗАПЧАСТИ
Article of SPARE-PART
	Количество
Quantity
	Наименование запчасти
Description of Spare Parts

	1
	 
	 
	 
	

	2
	 
	 
	 
	

	3
	 
	 
	 
	

	4
	 
	 
	 
	

	5
	 
	 
	 
	

	6
	 
	 
	 
	

	7
	 
	 
	 
	

	8
	 
	 
	 
	

	Наименование устройства, к которому требуются запасные части:
Description and model of equipment need to be repaired

	

	Серийный номер устройства:
Serial number of equipment:

	

	Год выпуска:
Year of producing:

	

	Название филиала:
Name of subsidiaries:

	

	Клиент:
Customer:

	

	Явлется ли ремонт для клиента гарантийным (ДА/НЕТ) (кто оплачивает зап/части: "Интерколор" или сам клиент):
Is it warranty case (YES/NO) (Is it part free of charge or should be paid by customer)? 

	

	Дополнительная информация:
Aditional information: 

	




	Заполнено (Ф.И.О.)
Filled by (Full name)
	



